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Odprto zimsko veteransko prvenstvo Slovenije 2018
Ljubljana, 17.3.2018

2. disciplina/event Ž/W, 50m Prosto/Free Odprto
17.3.2018 - 12:25
Točk: DSV Masters 16

rezultat točke

A+

1. KOZJEK Ana Karin 1994 Plavalni Klub Olimpija Ljublja 28.45 765
2. LENKO Tjaša 1997 Plavalni Klub Velenje 1:07.54 57

A

1. KOŠAK Julija 1990 Pk Neptun Celje 32.18 512

B

1. POGAČAR Špela 1987 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 1:02.11 74

C

1. ŽNIDAR Tjaša 1980 Plavalni Klub Gorenjska Banka 33.30 512

D

1. MARINOVIĆ Smiljana 1977 Pk Rijeka 27.80 934
2. MERC Vesna 1978 Plavalni Klub Ilirija Ljubljan 49.48 165

E

1. PAPEŽ Janja 1970 Plavalni Klub Ljubljana 32.27 606
2. FORTUNA Barbara 1972 Plavalni Klub Ljubljana 33.87 524
3. ŠKAFAR NOVAK Urška 1970 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 36.84 407
4. ŠPAN Polonca 1973 Plavalni Klub Celulozar Krško 38.60 354
5. GRADIŠAR Andreja 1973 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 44.26 235

F

1. AVBELJ Olga 1965 Šd Galeb Portoroz 32.20 693
2. KUŠTER Nataša 1968 Plavalni Klub Olimpija Ljublja 34.89 545
3. LESTAN Sandra 1966 Plavalni Klub Ilirija Ljubljan 54.02 146

H

1. VELIKONJA Maria 1958 Zda 44.32 342

STUDENTKE

1. GOVEJŠEK Tamara 2002 Univerza V Mariboru 27.25
2. VRHOVNIK Kaja 2002 Univerza V Ljubljani 28.39
3. ERJAVEC Nuša 2002 Univerza V Ljubljani 28.48
4. TERAN Ajda 2002 Univerza V Ljubljani 28.56
5. BREZNIK Kaja 2002 Univerza V Ljubljani 28.74
6. BOHINEC Karolina 2002 Univerza V Ljubljani 29.14
7. MULAC Roberta 2002 Univerza V Ljubljani 30.25
8. ZUKIĆ Sara 2002 Univerza V Ljubljani 31.08
9. VREČKO Eva 2002 Univerza V Mariboru 31.49

10. MATIČIČ Tjaša 2002 Univerza V Ljubljani 34.32
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11. DEČMAN Manca 2002 Univerza V Ljubljani 34.75
12. ČEBULJ Katarina 2002 Univerza V Ljubljani 36.38
13. ŠKODA Katja 2002 Univerza V Ljubljani 45.91

Odprto

1. MARINOVIĆ Smiljana 1977 Pk Rijeka 27.80 934
2. KOZJEK Ana Karin 1994 Plavalni Klub Olimpija Ljublja 28.45 765
3. AVBELJ Olga 1965 Šd Galeb Portoroz 32.20 693
4. PAPEŽ Janja 1970 Plavalni Klub Ljubljana 32.27 606
5. KUŠTER Nataša 1968 Plavalni Klub Olimpija Ljublja 34.89 545
6. FORTUNA Barbara 1972 Plavalni Klub Ljubljana 33.87 524
7. KOŠAK Julija 1990 Pk Neptun Celje 32.18 512

ŽNIDAR Tjaša 1980 Plavalni Klub Gorenjska Banka 33.30 512
9. ŠKAFAR NOVAK Urška 1970 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 36.84 407

10. ŠPAN Polonca 1973 Plavalni Klub Celulozar Krško 38.60 354
11. VELIKONJA Maria 1958 Zda 44.32 342
12. GRADIŠAR Andreja 1973 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 44.26 235
13. MERC Vesna 1978 Plavalni Klub Ilirija Ljubljan 49.48 165
14. LESTAN Sandra 1966 Plavalni Klub Ilirija Ljubljan 54.02 146
15. POGAČAR Špela 1987 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 1:02.11 74
16. LENKO Tjaša 1997 Plavalni Klub Velenje 1:07.54 57
17. GOVEJŠEK Tamara 2002 Univerza V Mariboru 27.25

VRHOVNIK Kaja 2002 Univerza V Ljubljani 28.39
ERJAVEC Nuša 2002 Univerza V Ljubljani 28.48
TERAN Ajda 2002 Univerza V Ljubljani 28.56
BREZNIK Kaja 2002 Univerza V Ljubljani 28.74
BOHINEC Karolina 2002 Univerza V Ljubljani 29.14
MULAC Roberta 2002 Univerza V Ljubljani 30.25
ZUKIĆ Sara 2002 Univerza V Ljubljani 31.08
VREČKO Eva 2002 Univerza V Mariboru 31.49
MATIČIČ Tjaša 2002 Univerza V Ljubljani 34.32
DEČMAN Manca 2002 Univerza V Ljubljani 34.75
ČEBULJ Katarina 2002 Univerza V Ljubljani 36.38
ŠKODA Katja 2002 Univerza V Ljubljani 45.91


